FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Feilding Golf Club

Womens Shop Comp

Mem No.

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 7 May 2025

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal

5253409
5251713
5250921
5250903
5250144

Report produced: 15/05/2025 15:13:38

I

Signal, Rosemary 21.2 (21)

Bain, Dale 20.8 (21)
Harding, Jill 23.1(23)
Belcher, Jo 24.2 (24)

Dickins, Helen 16.5 (16)

N e

70
75
76
76
76

$20.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
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