## Feilding Golf Club



## **Womens Shop Comp**

Competition Prize Report Wed, 7 May 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Net Medal							
Place Getters							
1st Net Medal	5253409	W	Signal, Rosemary	21.2 (21)	1	70	\$20.00 (club credit)
2nd Net Medal	5251713	W	Bain, Dale	20.8 (21)	1	75	\$12.00 (club credit)
3rd Net Medal	5250921	W	Harding, Jill	23.1 (23)	1	76	\$8.00 (club credit)
4th Net Medal	5250903	W	Belcher, Jo	24.2 (24)	1	76	\$8.00 (club credit)
5th Net Medal	5250144	\/\	Dickins Helen	16.5 (16)	1	76	\$8.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 15/05/2025 15:13:38 Page 1 of 1